2025 - 2026
Advanced Training
Program Schedule

t31

Program Location

Application Deadline

Advanced Electrical

Trade Program Start Trade Program End

Clearfield JCC
(Clearfield, UT)

Friday, August 1, 2025
Friday, December &, 2025
Friday, April 3, 2026

Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Monday, January 5, 2026
Monday, May 4, 2026

Friday, December 12, 2025
Friday, April 17, 2026
Friday, August 14, 2026

Delaware Valley JCC
(Callicoon, NY)

Friday, September 19, 2025
Friday, February 6, 2026
Friday, May 29, 2026

Monday, October 20, 2025
Monday, March 2, 2026
Monday, June 29, 2026

Friday, February 20, 2026
Friday, June 12, 2026
Friday, October 8, 2026

Miami JCC
(Miami, FL)

Program Location

Friday, June 20, 2025
Friday, October 10, 2025
Friday, February 20, 2026

Application Deadline

Monday, July 21, 2025
Monday, Movember 10, 2025
Monday, March 23, 2026

Trade Program Start

Advanced HVAC

Friday, October 31, 2025
Friday, March 13, 2026
Thursday, July 2, 2026

Trade Program End

Friday, August 1, 2025

Tuesday, September 2, 2025

Friday, December 12, 2025

(Chicopee, MA)

Program Location

Friday, October 10, 2025
Friday, February 27, 2026

Application Deadline

Monday, Movember 10, 2025
Monday, March 30, 2026
Trade Program Start

Advanced Plumbing

{DDE;::};JE:; Friday, December 5, 2025  Monday, January 5, 2026 Friday, April 17, 2026
' Friday, April 3, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 Friday, August 14, 2026
Friday, June 27, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025 Friday, Movember 7, 2025
Westover JCC

Friday, March 13, 2026
Friday, July 10, 2026

Trade Program End

Little Rock JCC
(Little Rock, AR)

Program Location

Friday, August 1, 2025
Friday, December &, 2025
Friday, April 3, 2026

Application Deadline

Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Monday, January 5, 2026
Monday, May 4, 2026

Trade Program Start

Advanced Solar

Friday, December 12, 2025
Friday, April 17, 2026
Friday, August 14, 2026

Trade Program End

(Morganfield, KY)

Earl C. Clements JCC

Friday, August 1, 2025
Friday, December 5, 2025
Friday, April 3, 2026

Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Monday, January 5, 2026
Monday, May 4, 2026

Friday, December 12, 2025
Friday, April 17, 2026
Friday, August 14, 2026
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